Adjusted Net Income Adjusted Diluted EPS

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Total Accounts Receivable

$2.7 Billion at quarter end

Balance

Sheet Management

Net debt-to-Adjusted

EBITDA

1.3x driven by solid working

capital management

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Cash Flow from Operations

$22 million generated in the first

quarter

• We delivered strong results while

further improving our balance sheet

and liquidity profile

• We remain focused on sharpening

our portfolio of business activities

• Continued focus on cost control

resulted in improvement in operating

expense ratio

• We remain focused on delivering 250

bps reduction in operating expense

ratio for the full year

Financial

Overview

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Questions + Answers

5

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $110.0 $0.2 $110.2 $114.3 $0.0 $114.3

Operating Expenses 62.2   (0.8)   61.4   58.7   (0.3)   58.4

Income from Operations 47.8   1.0   48.8   55.6   0.4   56.0

Marine

Gross Profit 31.2   -   31.2   35.2   -   35.2

Operating Expenses 22.7   (1.0)   21.6   21.7   (0.3)   21.4

Income from Operations 8.6   1.0   9.6   13.5   0.3   13.8

Land

Gross Profit 102.2   -   102.2   101.5   0.3   101.8

Operating Expenses 82.6   (2.5)   80.1   80.5   (0.8)   79.7

Income from Operations 19.6   2.5   22.1   21.0   1.1   22.1

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 18.7   (0.3)   18.4   19.7   (0.4)   19.4

Income from Operations (18.7)   0.3   (18.4)   (19.7)   0.4   (19.4)

WFS

Gross Profit 243.4   0.2   243.6   251.1   0.3   251.3

Operating Expenses 186.2   (4.6)   181.5   180.7   (1.9)   178.8

Income from Operations 57.2   4.9   62.1   70.4   2.2   72.5

Non-operating expense, net 18.6   -   18.6   19.0   -   19.0

Income before income taxes 38.6   4.9   43.5   51.3   2.2   53.5

Provision for income taxes 7.3   1.0   8.4   8.4   0.5   8.9
Net income (loss) attributable to

noncontrolling interest
0.1   -   0.1   0.1   -   0.1

Net income $31.2 $3.8 $35.0 $42.8 $1.7 $44.5

Diluted earnings per common share $0.46 $0.06 $0.52 $0.64 $0.03 $0.66

1) Adjustments  are related to acquis i tions , severance, and other restructuring costs